Solar Lighting

Solar wall light with sensor 3.6 W IP44

Ref. SL19-W

Solar outdoor light. Solar LED outdoor lights with motion and light sensor. Solar Reflector
with power of 3.6W and a light intensity of 260 lumens. More energy storage than many
others. Solar panel 170x200mm. Wireless connection and equipped with batteries.
Automatic charging. Adjustable lighting. SMD 3030 LED chip, high performance.
Intelligent light control, automatic charging during the day to illuminate at night.
Rechargeable 2600 mAh lithium battery with 30 hours of light when fully charged. Color
temperature is cool shade of 6000°K. 120 degree beam opening angle. IP44 protection

rating for outdoor use, made of high quality materials.

Datos del producto

101
102
108
203
206
208-
312
313:
401-
404-
405-

Tonalidad

Kelvin (K°)

Tipo de LED
Frecuencia (Hz)
Driver

Sensor

Uso Exterior

IP

Frecuencia de uso
Certificados

Garantia

Blanco frio
6000

SMD 3030
50-60
Interno

Si

Si

P44
Intensivo
CE, ROHS

Segun garantia legal: 2 afios

IP44
‘ Watérproox ‘ ‘

Dimension

t

Frost
resisitant

N B

Solar panel size




