







## Solar wall light with sensor 3.6 W IP44

## Ref. SL19-W

Solar outdoor light. Solar LED outdoor lights with motion and light sensor. Solar Reflector with power of 3.6W and a light intensity of 260 lumens. More energy storage than many others. Solar panel 170x200mm. Wireless connection and equipped with batteries. Automatic charging. Adjustable lighting. SMD 3030 LED chip, high performance. Intelligent light control, automatic charging during the day to illuminate at night. Rechargeable 2600 mAh lithium battery with 30 hours of light when fully charged. Color temperature is cool shade of 6000°K. 120 degree beam opening angle. IP44 protection rating for outdoor use, made of high quality materials.



## Datos del producto

101· Tonalidad	Blanco frío
102· Kelvin (K°)	6000
108∙ Tipo de LED	SMD 3030
203· Frecuencia (Hz)	50 - 60
206· Driver	Interno
208· Sensor	Sí
312· Uso Exterior	Sí
313· IP	IP44
401· Frecuencia de uso	Intensivo
404· Certificados	CE, ROHS
405· Garantía	Según garantía legal: 2 años

